Tomorrow’s
Technology
Today!
Hubbell Motion Sensing Switches
®H-MoSS
H-MoSS®
Hubbell Motion Sensing Switches
H-MOSS® Occupancy

AP1277W1N
Dual 2 Buttons for manual/auto control Ivory
White
AP1277I2
AP1277W2
Dual Auto control with no button Ivory
White
AP1277I2N
AP1277W2N
Sensors are available in three special order colors. To order special order colors, replace “I or W” with the following:
LA (Light Almond), GY (Gray) or BK (Black). Special order colors have minimum ordering requirements and minimum
lead times. Please call Customer Service for further information. Wallplates are sold separately.
Adaptive Technology Wall Mount Sensors
Dual (Ultrasonic and Passive Infrared)
Description Coverage Color Catalog Numbers
32kHz, with photocell and isolated relay 1600 sq. ft. White ATD1600WRP
32kHz 1600 sq. ft. White ATD1600W
Passive Infrared
Description Coverage Color Catalog Numbers
With photocell and isolated relay 1600 sq. ft. White ATP1600WRP
1600 sq. ft. White ATP1600W
For aisle and high bay applications,
with photocell and isolated relay
120 linear ft. White ATP120HBRP
For aisle and high bay applications 120 linear ft. White ATP120HB
Note: All wall mount sensors must use a CU series control unit. See page 11 for details.
ATD1600WRP
ATD1600W
ATP1600WRP

ATU2000C
ATD1000CRP
ATD1000C
ATD500CRP
ATD500C
ATU1000CRP
ATU1000C
ATU500CRP
ATU500C
H-MOSS® Ceiling Sensors
Featuring Adaptive Technology
Adaptive Technology, Dual (Ultrasonic and Passive Infrared)
Combines the excellent minor motion detection of ultrasonic with the outstanding passive
infrared (PIR) long-range major motion detection
Coverage Color Catalog Numbers
2000 sq. ft. with photocell and isolated relay White ATD2000CRP
2000 sq. ft. White ATD2000C
1000 sq. ft. with photocell and isolated relay White ATD1000CRP
1000 sq. ft. White ATD1000C
500 sq. ft. with photocell and isolated relay White ATD500CRP
500 sq. ft. White ATD500C
Note: All ATD ceiling sensors must use a CU series control unit. See page 11 for details.
Adaptive Technology, Ultrasonic
Excellent minor motion detection
Coverage Color Catalog Numbers
2000 sq. ft. with photocell and isolated relay White ATU2000CRP
2000 sq. ft. White ATU2000C
1000 sq. ft. with photocell and isolated relay White ATU1000CRP
1000 sq. ft. White ATU1000C
500 sq. ft. with photocell and isolated relay White ATU500CRP
500 sq. ft. White ATU500C
Note: All ATU ceiling sensors must use a CU series control unit. See page 11 for details.
•	 Adaptive Technology- “Install and forget”
•	 All digital sensing technology
•	 Photocell for daylight harvesting and relay to

Passive Infrared
All Hubbell H-MOSS® Occupancy Sensors are covered by a 5 year limited warranty.
10 11
ATP1500CRP
ATP1500C
ATP600CRP
ATP600C
H-MOSS® Ceiling Sensors Featuring Adaptive Technology,
Control Units, Add-A-Relay and Digital Timer Wall Switch
Adaptive Technology, Passive Infrared
Outstanding long range major motion detection
Description Coverage Color Catalog Numbers
Wide view lens 1500 sq. ft. with photocell
and isolated relay
White ATP1500CRP
Wide view lens 1500 sq. ft. White ATP1500C
High density lens 450 sq. ft. with photocell
and isolated relay
White ATP600CRP
High density lens 450 sq. ft. White ATP600C